Deaflympics Athletics 2021 ﬁ,
&
% Competition 2Uivearivipics

Pamera LOSANGE 2002 FRA
12.01 Beryl WAMIRA 1995 KEN
12.01 Elaine DEN EXTER 1997 NED
12.06 Rael WAMIRA 1997 KEN
12.08 Anzazi NYONDO 2000 KEN
12.10 Le HSU 2003 TPE
12.21 Aysun AKAY 1994 TUR
12.23 Flore STAPPERS 1995 BEL
12.31 Oceana BROWN 2004 USA
12.40 Suslaidy GIRAT RIVERO 1987 cuB
12.58 Assurance OMORIA 1993 NGR
12.63 Yuliia MATVIIEVSKA 2002 UKR
12.69 Martina ANTUSEKOVA 2000 SVK
12.90 Karen CORTES HURTADO 2001 COL
12.90 Tessa LANGE 2006 GER
12.92 Aline BIEGER 1993 BRA
13.00 Kimberly CHAPARRO 1995 COL
13.07 Nikolett GAL 2004 HUN
13.09 Amalia LEPOTOVA 2002 SVK
13.10 Buendi RECUERO CERDA 2002 COL
13.10 Viktoriia KOCHMARYK 1989 UKR
13.14 Simbiat SOLIU 2004 NGR
13.29 Oyindamola ONASANYA 1997 NGR
13.32 Inessa HALLISTE 2001 EST
13.40 Kourtney DOLLIOLE 2003 USA
13.55 Joyce DOS SANTOS 1986 BRA
13.60 Justina MILES 2002 USA
13.92 Shleysha LOKHEERAM 1998 MRI
13.98 Dorgianny FLORES 2000 DNS USA

23.85 Pamera LOSANGE 2002 FRA
24.78 Le HSU 2003 TPE
25.28 Flore STAPPERS 1995 BEL
25.48 Elaine DEN EXTER 1997 NED
25.52 Aysun AKAY 1994 TUR
28.71 Solomiia KUPRYCH 1990 UKR
25.80 Delia GAEDE 1999 GER
25.80 Assurance OMORIA 1993 NGR
26.08 Martina ANTUSEKOVA 2000 SVK
26.10 Oceana BROWN 2004 USA
26.20 Beryl WAMIRA 1995 KEN
26.45 Nikolett GAL 2004 HUN
26.79 Amalia LEPOTOVA 2002 SVK
26.80 Karen CORTES HURTADO 2001 COL

26.89 Ana BLANCO PEREZ 1980 CcuB



26.90
26.99
27.14
27.30
27.32
27.33
27.40
27.57
27.59
27.67
27.70
27.70
27.75
27.80
28.67
29.40

57.34
58.25
58.40
58.46
58.90
59.00
1:00.04
1:01.00
1:01.13
1:01.13
1:01.55
1:01.58
1:02.00
1:02.29
1:02.58
1:02.63
1:05.10
1:08.50

2:14.37
2:18.00
2:19.00
2:20.99
2:22.06
2:24.20
2:27.00
2:27.02
2:35.70

Tessa LANGE

Makasidy OMAR

Fraya NIEVES MEDINA
Justina MILES

Dorgianny FLORES

Aline BIEGER

Linet FWAMBA
Oyindamola ONASANYA
Rael WAMIRA

Kourtney DOLLIOLE

Erika MARTINEZ BELTRAN
Buendi RECUERO CERDA
Inessa HALLISTE

Jineth CALAMBAS MUNOZ
Aminat POPOOLA

Simbiat SOLIU

Kristina KINIAIKINA
Solomiia KUPRYCH
Simbiat SOLIU

Assurance OMORIA

Yuliia SHAPOVAL

Aminat POPOOLA

Linet FWAMBA

Erika MARTINEZ BELTRAN
Aline BIEGER

Pamela ATIENO

Ana BLANCO PEREZ
Leydis CASTILLO ROJAS
Jineth CALAMBAS MUNOZ
Idah ODERO

Amalia LEPOTOVA
Martina ANTUSEKOVA
Ashley HARLICKER

Olivia BROWN

Jeniffer NYAKATO

Mio OKADA

Emily WILSON
Anastasiia SYDORENKO
Reka MIHALY

Sharon BITOK

Ashley HARLICKER
Erika MARTINEZ BELTRAN
Rebecca MATIKO
Aminat POPOOLA

Marie MENGUE

2006
1991
2005
2002
2000
1993
1993
1997
1997
2003
2000
2002
2001
1999
1998
2004

2000
1990
2004
1993
1988
1998
1993
2000
1993
1999
1980
2002
1999
2002
2002
2000
2002
2003

1997
2000
1994
1996
1996
2002
2000
1996
1998
1990

DNS
DNS

DNS

DNS

GER
FRA
MEX
USA
USA
BRA
KEN
NGR
KEN
USA
COL
COL
EST
COL
NGR
NGR

UKR
UKR
NGR
NGR
UKR
NGR
KEN
COL
BRA
KEN
CcuB
CcuB
COL
KEN
SVK
SVK
USA
USA

JPN

USA
UKR
HUN
KEN
USA
COL
KEN
NGR
CMR



4:41.22
4:42.00
4:47.58
4:54.15
5:00.09
5:01.05
5:03.09

16:10.00
17:01.43
17:50.17
18:55.04
19:02.01
19:06.52
19:14.18

34:00.00
37:14.03
37:49.05
38:02.04
38:23.00
39:15.25
40:34.00

2:53:41
2:55:00
3:05:00
3:08:52
3:10:00
3:13:48
3:14:00
3:20:55
3:42:38

10:30.53
12:00.77
13:00.00
15:24.04

Mio OKADA
Emily WILSON
Jeniffer NYAKATO
Anastasiia SYDORENKO
Sharon BITOK
Reka MIHALY
Rebecca MATIKO
Marie MENGUE

Jessica GALDINO
Sara-Elise RUOKONEN
Anastasiia SYDORENKO
Serah KIMANI

Grancy KANDAGOR
Lourine NGONGA
Lourdes PONCE JUAREZ

Jessica GALDINO
Grancy KANDAGOR
Serah KIMANI

Winn BUGOSI

Nele ALDER-BAERENS
Lourdes PONCE JUAREZ
Sang OH

Nele ALDER-BAERENS
Malgorzata MEJKA
Agata KOSZTOWNY
Makiko YASUMOTO
Monika NOWAK
Cristina GOGNA

Sang OH

Grancy KANDAGOR
Serah KIMANI

Sara-Elise RUOKONEN
Emily WILSON

Joyce DOS SANTOS
Ann NJOKI

1997
2000
1994
1994
1996
1996
1996
1990

1992
1999
1994
1972
2000
1999

1998

1992
2000
1972
1989
1978
1998
1975

1978
1986
1987
1987
1981
1978
1975
2000
1972

1999
2000
1986
1992

JPN

USA
UGA
UKR
KEN
HUN
KEN
CMR

BRA
FIN
UKR
KEN
KEN
KEN
MEX

BRA
KEN
KEN
KEN
GER
MEX
KOR

GER
POL
POL
JPN
POL
ITA
KOR
KEN
KEN

FIN
USA
BRA
KEN



16:08.04 Sarah WASIKE 2001 KEN

13.19 Le HSU 2003 TPE
14.45 Sayuri TAI 1979 JPN
14.50 Yuliia SHAPOVAL 1988 UKR
14.85 Nikolett GAL 2004 HUN
15.41 Marja-Liisa LANDAR 1990 EST
15.50 Fraya NIEVES MEDINA 2005 MEX
16.09 Nadka NACHOVA 2000 BUL

Leja GLOJNARIC
1.67 Ruslana MURAVSKA 2000 UKR
1.66 Iris BREGANSKI 2001 SLO
1.65 Kateryna POTAPENKO 1988 UKR
1.65 Hannah WETZEL 2000 USA
1.60 Marja-Liisa LANDAR 1990 EST
1.60 Faina MEIRMANOVA 2006 KAZ

4.20 Marie RIVEREAU 1994 FRA
3.45 Nikoleta CHIONI 1989 GRE
3.20 Sou SATO 1995 JPN
3.00 Nagi SUEYOSHI 2004 JPN
3.00 Ling-Qi JIAN 1990 TPE
2.60 Kanako TAKIZAWA 1999 JPN
2.00 Yelena PUTINTSEVA 1981 KAZ

Suslaidy GIRAT RIVERO

5.70 Yuliia MATVIIEVSKA 2002 UKR
5.40 Faina MEIRMANOVA 2006 KAZ
5.27 Hinako KAMIMORI 2001 JPN
5.22 Hannah WETZEL 2000 USA
5.20 Anzazi NYONDO 2000 KEN
5.20 Ruslana MURAVSKA 2000 UKR
5.05 Julissa PINEDA VARGAS 1999 ARG
5.04 Iris BREGANSKI 2001 SLO
5.00 Makasidy OMAR 1991 FRA
5.02 Jessica DOS SANTOS 1993 BRA
5.00 Sameeha MUJIB 2003 IND
4.90 Assurance OMORIA 1993 DNS NGR
4.80 Shleysha LOKHEERAM 1998 MRI
4.40 Ling-Qi JIAN 1990 TPE

4.20 Shena BHIKEA 1996 MRI



12.40
12.12
11.50
11.35
11.10
11.05

14.09
14.00
13.36
12.97
12.40
12.00
11.08
10.50

49.72
44.20
39.12
38.10
38.04
34.66
34.00
32.74
31.94
31.06

64.50
64.20
48.30
40.56
39.33
34.42
25.89
20.00
19.67

Suslaidy GIRAT RIVERO
Kateryna POTAPENKO
Yuliia MATVIIEVSKA
Yana SIBIRYAKOVA
Olga KHIZHNYAKOVA
Hannah WETZEL
Sameeha MUJIB

Ivana KRISTOFICOVA

Nataliia URSULENKO

Bibiche MESSE

Olga KHIZHNYAKOVA

Rymma FILIMOSHKINA

Daniela PENALOZA COLMENARES
Dumebi ONYEMA

Roxana QUESADA PEREZ

Lenka MATOUSKOVA
Nataliia URSULENKO
Ivana KRISTOFICOVA

Bibiche MESSE

Priyanka KUMARI

Dumebi ONYEMA

Daniela PENALOZA COLMENARES
Ruth CHEMURGOR

Alice ATIENO

Dorothy MURIUKI

Rymma FILIMOSHKINA
Yuliia KYSYLOVA
Nataliia URSULENKO
Bibiche MESSE

Ruth CHEMURGOR
Lenka MATOUSKOVA
Ivana KRISTOFICOVA
Olga KHIZHNYAKOVA
Yelena PUTINTSEVA

1988
2002
1987
1994
2000
2003

1990
1985
1991
1994
1986
1993
1995
2002

1993
1985
1990
1991
1999
1995
1993
1987
1992
1986

1986
1997
1985
1991
1987
1993
1990
1994
1981

UKR
UKR
KAZ
KAZ
USA
IND

SVK
UKR
CMR
KAZ
UKR
COL
NGR
CcuB

CZE
UKR
SVK
CMR
IND
NGR
COL
KEN
KEN
KEN

UKR
UKR
UKR
CMR
KEN
CZE
SVK
KAZ
KAZ



50.61
50.57
42.81
39.05
37.42
35.20
35.05
34.00
24.74

4537
4341
4038
3956
3820
3400
3300
2500

48.34

48.49

49.10

50.00

Laura STEFANAC
An-Yi HSU

Elena UZUNOVA
Leja GLOJNARIC
Mi LEE

Alice ATIENO
Bibiche MESSE
Roxana QUESADA PEREZ
Dumebi ONYEMA

Leja GLOJNARIC
Kateryna POTAPENKO
Iris BREGANSKI
Nadka NACHOVA
Hannah PETERS

Yana SIBIRYAKOVA
Yelena PUTINTSEVA
Joyce DOS SANTOS

Kristina KINIAIKINA
Viktoriia KOCHMARYK
Solomiia KUPRYCH
Yuliia MATVIIEVSKA
Ruslana MURAVSKA
Yuliia SHAPOVAL

Assurance OMORIA
Oyindamola ONASANYA
Dumebi ONYEMA
Aminat POPOOLA
Simbiat SOLIU

Munirat TOKOSI

Oceana BROWN
Olivia BROWN
Kourtney DOLLIOLE
Dorgianny FLORES
Ashley HARLICKER
Justina MILES

Jineth CALAMBAS MUNOZ
Kimberly CHAPARRO

Karen CORTES HURTADO
Erika MARTINEZ BELTRAN
Buendi RECUERO CERDA

1998
1994
1992
2002
1969
1992
1991
2002
1995

2002
1988
2001
2000
1999
1987
1981
1986

2000
1989
1990
2002
2000
1988

1993
1997
1995
1998
2004
1980

2004
2003
2003
2000
2002
2002

1999
1995
2001
2000
2002

CRO
TPE
BUL
SLO
KOR
KEN
CMR
CcuB
NGR

SLO
UKR
SLO
BUL
GER
KAZ
KAZ
BRA

UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR

NGR
NGR
NGR
NGR
NGR
NGR

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

COL
COL
COL
COL
COL



53.70

54.00

3:52.00

3:58.59

4:01.50

4:15.01

4:26.15

Olga KHIZHNYAKOVA
Faina MEIRMANOVA
Yelena PUTINTSEVA
Yana SIBIRYAKOVA

Alice ATIENO
Pamela ATIENO
Linet FWAMBA
Anzazi NYONDO
Beryl WAMIRA
Rael WAMIRA

Kristina KINIAIKINA
Viktoriia KOCHMARYK
Solomiia KUPRYCH
Kateryna POTAPENKO
Yuliia SHAPOVAL
Anastasiia SYDORENKO

Assurance OMORIA
Oyindamola ONASANYA
Dumebi ONYEMA
Aminat POPOOLA
Simbiat SOLIU

Munirat TOKOSI

Oceana BROWN
Olivia BROWN
Kourtney DOLLIOLE
Ashley HARLICKER
Justina MILES
Emily WILSON

Alice ATIENO
Pamela ATIENO
Sharon BITOK
Idah ODERO
Rael WAMIRA

Olga KHIZHNYAKOVA
Faina MEIRMANOVA
Yelena PUTINTSEVA
Yana SIBIRYAKOVA

1994
2006
1981
1987

1992
1999
1993
2000
1995
1997

2000
1989
1990
1988
1988
1994

1993
1997
1995
1998
2004
1980

2004
2003
2003
2002
2002
2000

1992
1999
1996
2002
1997

1994
2006
1981
1987

KEN
KEN
KEN
KEN
KEN
KEN

UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR

NGR
NGR
NGR
NGR
NGR
NGR

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

KEN
KEN
KEN
KEN
KEN



